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Oakland A’s Individual Game Tickets Go On Sale Wednesday
A’s open 2018 season on March 29

OAKLAND, Calif. — Individual game tickets for the 2018 season go on sale on Wednesday, Jan. 17 at 8 a.m.
To purchase tickets, fans can visit athletics.com/tickets, call 877.493.BALL (2255), or stop by the A’s Box
Office at the Coliseum.

The A’s will open their 50" Anniversary season with a rare 1:05 p.m. “Opening Day” game against the Los
Angeles Angels on Thursday, March 29. The following evening, the A’s will pay homage to their rich Oakland
history prior to their 7:05 p.m. “Opening Night” game, as they honor the 50 greatest players ever to don the
Oakland A’s uniform, as voted by fans.

The A’s will be at home for four of the summer’s most popular holidays — Memorial Day, Father’s Day,
Independence Day, and Labor Day — and will host seven postgame fireworks shows: Friday, May 25; Friday,
June 15; Tuesday, July 3; Friday, July 20; Saturday, Aug. 4; Saturday, Sept. 1 and Saturday, Sept. 22.

The A’s will honor the eras of the last 50 years through celebration weekends each month, including: the
50" Anniversary team on Friday, March 30; the Swingin’ A’s on Saturday, May 26; Clutch Performers on
Saturday, June 30; the 1989 team on Saturday, July 21; the Streak team on Saturday, Aug. 18; and the
Inaugural A’s Hall of Fame Class on Wednesday, Sept. 5.

The 2018 season will also feature numerous promotional giveaways, including a Matt Chapman jersey on
Friday, April 20 and a Hispanic Heritage Day sugar skull bobblehead on Sunday, Sept. 9.

The A’s offer a variety of ticket packages with additional benefits, including 50™ Anniversary 8-game packs.
To view all ticketing options and the full 2018 schedule, visit athletics.com.
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